
SAMPLE TWO DAY SCHEDULE

DAY 1 DAY 2 

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

Welcome!

Domino Effect!

Team Challenge to show how
small choices, habits, and
actions can set off a chain
reaction of success.

Start with Why

Activity to reflect on the “bigger
picture” of your organization

4 Square

Reflect on past years successes
and failures to identify this
year’s focuses

Lunch

Working Genius

Learn the latest productivity tool
used by corporate organizations
across the country

Service Learning Pt. 1

Team Challenge and Dinner

Blacklight Dodgeball/Rec time

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Breakfast

Hard Conversations

and Accountability

Time Towers

Setting priorities is integral to
success

Service pt. 2

Reflect on past years successes
and failures to identify this
year’s focuses

Event Planning

Learn our best secrets, tools,
and be held accountable to get.
things. done!

Leadership Wrap-UP

Goodbye!


