

## SAMPLE TWO DAY SCHEDULE



## DAY 2

9:00 AM	Welcome!	8:00 AM	Breakfast
10:00 AM	<b>Domino Effect!</b> Team Challenge to show how small choices, habits, and actions can set off a chain	10:00 AM	Hard Conversations and Accountability
	reaction of success.	10:45 AM	Time Towers
10:45 AM	<b>Start with Why</b> Activity to reflect on the "bigger		Setting priorities is integral to success
	picture" of your organization	11:00 AM	Service pt. 2
11:15 AM	<b>4 Square</b> Reflect on past years successes		Reflect on past years successes and failures to identify this year's focuses
	and failures to identify this year's focuses	1:15 PM	Event Planning
	Lunch		Learn our best secrets, tools, and be held accountable to get. things. done!
1:00 PM	<b>Working Genius</b> Learn the latest productivity tool	3:30 PM	Leadership Wrap-UP
	used by corporate organizations across the country	4:00 PM	Goodbye!
2:00 PM	Service Learning Pt. 1		
3:00 PM	Team Challenge and Dinner		DIC

7:00 PM Blacklight Dodgeball/Rec time